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SANDRA “SAM” HIMMEL – SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 

 

“Where Learning is the Expectation 

And Caring is a Commitment” 
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 

   

   

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  
  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

 

 

 

  Meal Prices 

2023 – 2024 SY

Elementary Level

Full Price Breakfast

Reduced-Price Breakfast

Full Price Lunch

Reduced-Price Lunch

Secondary Level

Full Price Breakfast

Reduced-Price Breakfast

Full Price Lunch

Reduced-Price Lunch

Adults

Breakfast

Lunch

Signature Salad

Super Salad

Entree

All

  Milk

Juice, 4 ounce

THOMAS KENNEDY
DISTRICT 1 – HERNANDO

VIRGINIA BRYANT
DISTRICT 2 – CRYSTAL RIVER

DOUGLAS A. DODD
DISTRICT 3 – FLORAL CITY

SANDRA COUNTS
DISTRICT 4 – LECANTO

   JOSEPH C. FAHERTY
DISTRICT 5 - INVERNESS

No Charge 

No Charge

No Charge 

No Charge

No Charge 

No Charge

No Charge 

No Charge

$ 3.00
$ 4.75

$ 4.75

$ 2.75

$ 2.50

$ 0.60

$ 0.60


