

#### SANDRA "SAM" HIMMEL - SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

THOMAS KENNEDY DISTRICT 1 – HERNANDO

*"Where Learning is the Expectation And Caring is a Commitment"* 

VIRGINIA BRYANT DISTRICT 2 – CRYSTAL RIVER

DOUGLAS A. DODD DISTRICT 3 – FLORAL CITY

> SANDRA COUNTS DISTRICT 4 – LECANTO

JOSEPH C. FAHERTY DISTRICT 5 - INVERNESS

# Meal Prices 2023 – 2024 SY

## **Elementary Level**

Full Price Breakfast	No Charge
Reduced-Price Breakfast	No Charge

Full Price LunchNo ChargeReduced-Price LunchNo Charge

#### **Secondary Level**

Full Price Breakfast	No Charge
Reduced-Price Breakfast	No Charge

Full Price Lunch	No Charge
Reduced-Price Lunch	No Charge

#### **Adults**

Breakfast Lunch	\$ 3.00 \$ 4.75
Signature Salad	\$ 4.75
Super Salad	\$ 2.75
Entree	\$ 2.50

### All

Milk	\$ 0.60
Juice, 4 ounce	\$ 0.60

1007 West Main Street • Inverness, Florida 34450-4625 TEL: (352) 726-1931 www.citrusschools.org Equal Opportunity Employer